
 

Martingrove Important Dates – Colleges and Universities, 2019 - 2020 

 

 

 

 

 Ottawa University       Tuesday, September 10   lunch 

 

University of Toronto      Wednesday, September 18  lunch 

 

University of British Columbia     Thursday, September 19   8:00 a.m. 

 

University Assembly      Wednesday, September 25  1:00 p.m. (period 3) 

 

Ontario Universities Fair     Friday, September 27 – Sunday September 29 

 

Trent University       Monday, October 7   lunch 

 

McGill University       Monday, October 7   3:05 

 

Ontario Tech University (UOIT)    Tuesday, October 8    lunch 

 

University of Guelph      Wednesday, October 9   lunch 

 

University of Guelph-Humber     Thursday, October 10   lunch 

 

Western University      Tuesday, October 15   lunch 

 

College Assembly       Wednesday, October 16   1:00 p.m. (period 3) 

 

Queen’s University      Friday, October 18    8:00 a.m. 

 

Lakehead University      Friday, October 18    lunch 



 

Carleton University      Monday, October 21   lunch 

  

Post-Secondary Information Night for Parents  Monday, October 21   6:30 

 

Laurier University       Tuesday, October 22   lunch 

 

Ontario Colleges Fair      Wednesday, October 23 – Thursday, October 24 

 

Field Trip to Ontario Colleges Fair    Thursday, October 24   8:45 – 12:30 

 

University of Alberta      Friday, October 25    3:05 

 

Ryerson University      Monday, October 28   lunch  

 

University of Windsor      Wednesday, October 30   lunch 

 

McMaster University      Thursday, October 31   lunch 

 

University P I N Assembly     Wednesday, November 6   11:00 (period 2) 

 

Brock University       Wednesday, November 13  lunch 

 

York University       Tuesday, November 19   lunch 

 

GTA Colleges Panel and Fair     Wednesday, November 20  10:00 – 12:30 

 

University of Waterloo      Friday, November 22   lunch 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  
  

 


